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Women / 8 / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney McCann250
WOGA Gymnastics

9.275 9.625 9.7009.450 38.050
5T 2 2 1 1 

1 

Brooklynn Clapp222
Impact

9.100 9.475 9.4509.250 37.275
11 6T 5 3T 2 

2 

Reece Barry233
Peak

9.125 9.525 9.1759.425 37.250
10 5 3 13 3 

3 

Haley Like220
G.U.

9.275 9.700 9.3758.850 37.200
5T 1 12 5T 4 

4 

Kate Gary207
Adrenaline

8.700 9.425 9.4759.475 37.075
14 8 1 2 5T

5T

Ali Seaback236
Platinum Gymnastics

9.450 9.250 9.3009.075 37.075
2T 11T 10 9 5T

5T

Haley Brown252
West Houston Gym

9.150 9.475 9.2759.100 37.000
9 6T 9 10T 7 

7 

Vivian Pen239
Reflex Gymnastics

9.175 9.200 9.3259.225 36.925
8 13 6 7T 8 

8 

Sarah Salsgiver242
Texas Best

9.450 9.400 9.1258.800 36.775
2T 9 13 14 9 

9 

Ashley Gallen212
Capital

9.600 9.550 8.9008.625 36.675
1 3T 15 15 10 

10 

Hanha Baber201
5280

9.075 9.175 9.3259.050 36.625
12 14 11 7T 11 

11 

Cassidy Shelton243
Texas Best

9.200 8.450 9.4509.150 36.250
7 15 8 3T 12 

12 

Mina Baber202
5280

9.325 8.300 9.3759.175 36.175
4 16 7 5T 13 

13 

Cassidy Lennard235
Pinnacle Gymnastics

8.850 9.250 9.2508.775 36.125
13 11T 14 12 14 

14 

Maya Keller230
Katy Kips

8.525 9.375 8.4759.400 35.775
15 10 4 16 15 

15 

Ashlyn Erickson238
PGR

8.200 9.550 9.2758.275 35.300
16 3T 16 10T 16 

16 
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